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
Helbling / Perry 310-849-2485

7+7
9279 SIERRA MAR DR

$16,995,000 TRADITIONAL

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY ON 2 PARCELS! 
On a promontory in the "Bird Streets" w/ explosive views 
from downtown to the ocean. 320' of street frontage, an 
unobstructed flat pad, no height restrictions, no CC & R's 
and outstanding geology; all the makings of a perfect, 
one-of-a-kind site. A complete Geo & F.A.R. calculations 
based on lot surveys show a total buildable square footage 
of 17,000+ sq ft between the two lots. Purchase includes 
a second APN 4392-005-003 which is 9301 Sierra Mar Dr.

Open rev11-2
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MLS#16-105844

SPECTACULAR MODERN FARMHOUSE 
OVERLOOKING VAST LA SKYLINE

COLDWELL BANKER-CBN
Leah Lail/Steve Frankel 310-849-9596

4+5.5
8080 LAUREL VIEW DR

$9,350,000 CONTEMPORARY

Industrial front door opens to an impressive entry. This 
unique space opens to a flat yard. A soaring loft-like living 
room features high ceilings, fireplace & a wall of windows to 
highlight the gorgeous views. An open-spaced, eat-in chef's 
kitchen/den features stunning marble counters.Entertain with 
top of the world views from the posh entertainment room. 
Pool, spa. This newly built estate offers the ultimate in Los 
Angeles living  only minutes away from the famed Sunset 
Strip & Hollywood.

Pool, Spa, BBQ, Built-ins

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-103480

BREATHTAKING CITY LIGHTS VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gene Bush 310-657-5050

4+5
7846 GRANITO DR

$3,599,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

City lights views to take your breath away! This beautiful 
home in the Hollywood Hills is perched above the Sunset 
Strip at the end of a supremely private road. Enter into a 
grand foyer with 20' ceilings and gallery style walls. Two 
mantled fireplaces anchor living and family rooms, perfect for 
entertaining large groups. Gourmet kitchen with center island 
and bar seating flow seamlessly into dining room for both 
casual and formal events. Four en-suite bedrooms including 
a luxurious master.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-963911

COMPLETELY REMODELED MODERN 
OASIS WITH PANORAMIC VIEWS

RR/JA
J.Babajian/A.Kirm/K.Olso 310-623-8800

3+3
1803 BLUE HEIGHTS DR

$3,250,000 MODERN

Completely remodeled modern Oasis above Sunset Strip w 
panoramic views from downtown to ocean. This property is 
quiet & private, has an open floor plan, abundance of natural 
light & stunning views. Master suite includes his/hers walk-
in closets & wide terrace, connecting to Skyline living rm 
w firepl & wet bar. Intelligent house controls lighting, sec, 
therm, & garage from common iPad/iphone. Chefs kitchen w 
top appliances & custom cabinets. Indoor/outdoor flow from 
oversized family rm to pool.

www.1803BlueheightsDrive.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-106524

BREATHTAKING 180 DEGREE CITY VIEW

ROBERT EILBACHER
Robert Eilbacher 323-863-5030

3+2.5
2870 PACIFIC VIEW TRL

$1,935,000 CONTEMPORARY

Panaramic City Light Views within walking distance of 
Runyon Park. Soaring Soaring Ceilings ~ Light and Bright! 
Very Private - at the end of the street and at the top of a 
promontory. Large Master Bedroom & Master Bath including 
two person spa tub with city light views and separate 
shower. Huge deck for entertaining. Separate guesthouse/
office/staff. Quick commute to Warner Bros, Universal, 
Disney, Sunset-Gower, and Paramount. Extra adjoining land 
parcel included. Total of 3BD+2.5BA+Den.

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-968577

COLDWELL BANKER
Mann/Marshall 310-720-0010

2+2
8977 ST IVES DR

$1,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Best price on St Ives!
Sophisticated and stylish Sunset Strip home on fabulous 
St Ives! City Views, wonderful details and quality 
throughout!hardwood floors, crown moldings, formal dining, 
2 story jewel - 2 bedrooms plus office/den ~ Great House!

N of Sunset East of Doheny

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-106672

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Matthew Abraham

1+2
7250 FRANKLIN AVE #314
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
doors Living room w/fireplace overlooking back yard 
Reservoir, city & mountain views Open floor plan, Miele 
appliances, separate dining area, double-sided fp Master 
suite w/French doors, fp, luxe bath & views 2 addt’l BRs up 
w/en-suite bathroom Pool, huge deck, gazebo, built-in BBQ
Lower deck w/mature fruit trees & garden

1410stradella.com

Open rev11-2 591J5

MLS#16-101300

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Neyshia Go 424-249-7125

3+2
10480 SANDALL LN

$1,395,000 MID-CENTURY

Situated at the end of a private, quiet street off Bel Air 
Road, this charming Mid-Century ranch home features 
floor to ceiling windows, expansive backyard with huge 
flat pad, finished 1st level en-suite bedroom/rec space 
and breathtaking canyon views. This is an extraordinary 
development opportunity with great bones that await your 
finishing touches or expansion, set amongst multimillion 
dollar homes in prime Bel Air.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Othr

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-108146

TURNKEY TOWNHOUSE IN 
ROSCOMARE SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMPASS
Scott Segall

3+3
2311 ROSCOMARE RD #7

$1,199,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Gated & overlooking a sparkling pool, this townhouse is like 
a single family home. Step down from the entry to a large 
open living room with high ceilings which leads to a lovely 
patio. The dining room is great for entertaining & opens into 
a large chefs kitchen. 3 bdrms upstairs include master w/ a 
fireplace, walk in closet & a spa like bathroom. There are 2 
addtl bdr + addtl bath and laundry. Private direct entry 2 car 
garage. Roscomare School district. A rare offering in this 
price range.

2311roscomare7.com

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#16-977673

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Myra Nourmand 310-888-3333

6+6
10723 LE CONTE AVE

$5,800,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautiful East Coast Traditional located on one of Little 
Holmby best streets. This home is gracefully appointed 
with high ceilings, dark hardwood floors and wonderful 
architectural details. Six bedroom and 6 baths, formal living 
room with fireplace, large formal dining room, family room/
great room opens to large gourmet kitchen, top of the line 
appliances and butlers pantry. Outdoor grassy area and patio 
offers sitting area with fire pit, spa and swimming pool.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-108140

SPECTACULAR NEW ARCHITECTURAL 
CONSTRUCTION.

TELES PROPERTIES
David Elston 310-704-3451

5+6
10346 KESWICK AVE

$3,150,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A very special one of a kind home; from the art gallery 
entrance filled w/light & space to the roof top deck (w/fire 
pit) overlooking Century City, the Wilshire Corridor & Santa 
Monica mountains. 5 beds 5.5 baths. Perfectly located next 
to Century City & Fox Studios. One of the last of the larger 
homes & cannot be built again.  Dedicated media rm, a 200 
bottle refrigerated wine rm,  upstairs loft/lounge, built-in  
BBQ  &  pool sized pvt. yard. Open Easter Sun 2-5pm, Tue 
11am-2pm & 5:30-7pm.

10346KeswickAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-982647

2016 MODERN ARCHITECTURAL HOME

COLDWELL BANKER BHS
Peter Gabayan 310-409-9797

5+6
2356 KELTON AVE

$3,195,000 2sty-MODERN

Beautiful 5+6.5 architectural home. Master + 3 bdrm up & 
guest bdrm & powder down. foyer leads on to step down 
living, family rm, kitchen & dining. Overlooking grassy yard 
w/ sparkling pool, spa, & built-in BBQ bar. Open floor plan, 
light & bright, high ceilings & LED lighting throughout. Chefs 
kitchen w/ custom built-in glass front cabinetry, top of 
the line SS built-in appliances, dual zone Nest controlled 
HVAC, indoor & outdoor sound system and other impressive 
features.

Listed W/ Shah Noorvash & Peter Gabayan

Open rev11-2

NEW! The MLS Stats
Get Statistics for ANY Listing Search.

Get statistics that really matter to you and your clients
with the MLS Stats option in the Listing Search!
It’s Easy; Create a Listing Search, click Run Stats,
select a Report, then Print or Email to create custom
statistics from any Listing Search!
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05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-108422

RARE FIND, MOST DESIRABLE, SW 
VIEWS FROM DTLA TO OCEAN

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Jill Epstein 310.888.3355

3+4
10790 WILSHIRE #1204

$1,550,000

Lrg 3BR+den, 3.5BA. Bright open living space incl LR w/fp, 
dining room & lrg den. Balcony off living area that overlooks 
city! All bedrooms w/en suite baths, master has full length 
balcony, walk-in closet plus full walled closet. Master bath 
w/spa tub & steam shower.  Custom designed kitchen w/
breakfast area, abundance of counter space and storage & 
views. Den w/custom built in cabinets & bar. Laundry rm w/
washer, dryer, and full sink. Don't miss out on this rare and 
spacious unit!

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-108468

PRIME CENTURY CITY TOWNHOME IN 
FULL AMENITY COMPLEX!

TELES PROPERTIES
Jeremy Ives 310-858-1902

2+2.5
2158 CENTURY HILL

$1,050,000 CONTEMPORARY

Fantastic 2BR+2.5BA Contemporary townhome in original 
condition w/incredible potential! Spacious flr plan w/large 
open living spaces, multiple patio/balcony areas & 2-story 
atrium. Lower level includes laundry rm, addt’l storage/bonus 
area & direct access to 3-car garage. Resort like amenities 
include 5 pools, tennis courts, large gym, clubhouse, valet 
parking, 24-hour security & much more! Amazing opportunity 
to own/live in highly desirable full amenity complex in prime 
Century City.

2158CenturyHill.com

Open NEW11-2

TURN-KEY 2BD + 3BA CONDO IN PRIME 
WESTWOOD AREA

COLDWELL BANKER
Susan Lau 213-220-5466

2+3
1722 MALCOLM AVE, UNIT 202

$775,000

Turn-key single level modern 2 BD + 3 BA unit in prime 
Westwood location on a quiet street north of Santa Monica 
Blvd.  Front corner unit opens to a welcoming foyer leading 
into an open floorplan with wood and travertine floors.  
Spacious living room with fireplace flows into large dining 
area next to kitchen with granite counter-tops and breakfast 
bar with new appliances.  2 en-suite bedrooms with walk-in 
closet in master bedroom. Washer/Dryer Inside. 2 tandem 
parking spaces

www.1722malcolm202.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-108236

INCREDIBLE CENTURY CITY SKYLINE & 
TREETOP VIEWS.

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund/Patty Best 310.801.2641

2+1.75
2276 S BEVERLY GLEN #205

$668,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully updated Century City Adjacent 2 bed/1.75 bath 
w/ . Quiet backside unit w/ spacious floor plan. Formal entry 
opens to living room w/ fireplace & spacious balcony ideal 
for relaxing dinners with stunning Century City & treetop 
views. Totally remodeled kitchen w/ breakfast area, newer 
cabinetry, granite countertops & updated stainless steel 
appliances. Master suite w/ sitting area, city views, large 
walk-in closet & updated tile-finished full bathroom.

2276SouthBeverlyGlen205.com

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#16-106646

NEWLY CONSTRUCTED CONNECTICUT 
FARMHOUSE ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-963-9944

5+9
13210 HANEY PL

$6,859,000 TRADITIONAL

Set on expansive 13,455 square foot cul-de-sac lot in the 
highly coveted Polo Fields of Brentwood.  With nearly 7000 
square feet, this 5 bed, 9 bath home has every feature one 
would look for. As you enter the sun-filled 2-story foyer you 
are immediately impressed by the scale, volume, sense of 
space, and versatility of this magnificent open floor plan.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Othr

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-975879

LUXE FARMHOUSE WITH MODERN 
SENSIBILITY

GIBSON / CB BW
Susan Stark/Joan Caplis 310.345.7450

5+6.5
13167 BOCA DE CANON LN

$10,350,000 TRADITIONAL

A Private Compound on a picturesque country lane in idyllic 
canyon setting.Custom-built in 2011, the
stunning design with clean-lined contemporary flair and 
refined appointments includes library, media, wine room,  
guest house, pool/spa, plus multiple outdoor entertaining 
areas amidst artfully landscaped grounds and verdant 
canyon.

www.MandevilleCanyonHomes.com
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
door to the private patio, fireplace, powder room, large 
master with its own Master Bathroom, plenty of closet space, 
2 additional bedrooms, 2nd bathroom. laundry room, direct 
access to the 2 car garage, and much more. Relax by any of 
the pools or spas located throughout the community or walk 
to the theaters, shops, and restaurants. This is a wonderful 
place to call home.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-979159

WWW.4600VIADOLCE109.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Regina Vannicola 310-625-2061

2+2
4600 VIA DOLCE #109

$825,000 CONTEMPORARY

This gorgeous home has hardwood floors throughout, 
fireplace in living room, and an expansive balcony 
overlooking the pool. Kitchen with new stainless steel 
appliances, separate dining area. The master suite is 
completely remodeled, with dual sinks, travertine tile, a 
custom glass-enclosed shower and separate soaking tub. 
Guest bedroom opens to private atrium. 2nd bath with 
marble vanity, glass shower & ceramic tile floor. Central air/
heat, 2-car parking. HOA dues include earthquake insurance.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-100474

JUST A BLOCK FROM THE BEACH

BULLDOG REALTORS
Abe Sassoon 310-795-4367

3+3
25 NORTHSTAR ST #2

$1,250,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

This spacious 3 bed 3 bath condo in Marina Peninsula 
presents cool, coastal living just steps away from the beach. 
Large living room flows seamlessly to dining room and 
kitchen, creating a stylish, graceful environment. Close to the 
Lighthouse Bridge, bike path and walking trails. HOA dues 
include earthquake insurance. All this, plus the lowest price 
per sf on the Peninsula, combine to give you an exceptional 
value.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Fridg

Open rev12-2 701J1

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#16-108298

CHARMING & APPEALING MAR VISTA 
HOME

RODEO REALTY - BH
Debbi Kessler 310-562-5253

3+2
3822 3822 MCLAUGHLIN AVE

$1,050,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming single family 2 story, 3 bdrm, 2 bath home 
featuring kitchen w/greenhouse window, formal dining rm, 
breakfast rm (or office), living rm w/fpl & clg fan, lg family 
rm w/sliding glass doors opening to wood deck & private 
backyd w/lush landscaping, detached 2-car garage. All 
bedrooms have clg fans. Spacious master & 2nd bedrooms 
are located on 2nd floor & third bedroom is on ground flr. 
Master bath has stone tile flr &  2 sinks. Beautiful hardwd flrs 
throughout. 1st time on mkt. in 60 yrs!

Cbl,Cl Fan,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

BEAUTIFUL SPANISH REVIVAL HOME

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith & Berg 310.500.3931

5+4.5
854 23RD ST

$3,895,000 2sty-SPANISH

Beautiful Spanish 5bd 4.5ba home. This home has seamless 
custom designs w/detail t/out. Enjoy the sun drenched 
courtyard w/custom fireplace & soothing water fountain & 
enter into the spacious entry w/hardwood flrs & custom 
wrought iron staircase. Large living rm w/fireplace, kitchen 
w/custom built ins & a large family rm. There is a consistent 
attention to detail that encompasses the home. The master 
suite w/balcony & spacious closet are a secluded oasis. 
Welcome Home.

854twentythird.com

Open NEW11-2
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CHARMING CHARACTER SPANISH IN 
OCEAN PARK

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

4+2
660 PIER AVE

$2,195,000 SPANISH

Beautifully updated Spanish home in highly sought-after 
Ocean Park neighborhood of Santa Monica. Downstairs 
features large gourmet kitchen, living room, dining room, 
3 BD, and 1 full BA. The charming upstairs master suite is 
flooded with light and includes an incredibly bright full bath 
and walk-in closet. Additional amenities include hardwood 
floors throughout, French doors in kitchen which open to 
wooden deck ideal for BBQ and entertaining, detached 1-car 
garage, and a bocce ball court.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-100524

SUPERIOR CRAFTSMANSHIP & 
MATERIALS - 3 LEVEL EAST COAST HOME

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Ava Domanovski 310-458-4024

5+6
421 23RD ST

$6,495,000 3sty-OTHER

Superior craftsmanship & materials. 3 level East Coast 
home, 5bd+6ba, over 6,500 sf.  Ideal layout & perf for 
entertainment.   Main level w/ study/library, step down living 
rm w/brick frplce, spacious FDR, cozy outdoor patio, Chef’s 
kitchen w/all Viking appliances.  Enormous lower level w/
media/game rm, gym & powder rm.   The  large master 
suite on upper level  features high vaulted ceil, balcony 
overlooking sparkling pool, spa & green bckyrd w/lux master 
bath. Top notch fixtures all throughout.

Built-ins

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-107070

CAPE COD ESTATE IN THE SANTA 
MONICA "COLLEGE STREETS"

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

5+7
1127 BERKELEY ST

$4,495,000 CAPE COD

Newly constructed Cape Cod traditional estate on a 9,000 
foot lot is truly a masterpiece with "New England" architecture 
and attention to detail. Step out to the expansive resort style 
backyard and you are greeted with a sparkling swimming 
pool, spa and outdoor entertaining area surrounded by lush 
landscaping. Franklin School District.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-109050

SPACIOUS WITH OCEAN VIEW, LOFT, 
AND PRIVATE GARAGE

NELSON SHELTON
Claire Thuy Le 310-591-4384

2+3
847 17TH ST #4

$1,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

Imagine waking up on a crisp morning and visiting your 
favorite cafe on Montana just half a block away. This 
fabulous home awaits you with its wonderful flow. The 
master bedroom with vaulted ceiling has stairs leading to a 
large loft with a peek-a-boo ocean view and secluded deck.  
The home features hardwood floors, plantation shutters, and 
crown molding plus terrific closet space and in-unit laundry 
on the 2nd floor.  The private 2 car garage is a wonderful 
luxury.

Wash/Dry, Fridge, Oven, Dishwasher

Refresh. NEW11-2

FABULOUS PENTHOUSE!  
COMPLIMENTARY VALET PARKING.

BERGMAN/GIBSON INT'L
Peter & Ty Bergman 310-821-2900

2+2
1133 9TH ST, UNIT 304

$1,275,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Designer finished, light & bright penthouse unit with views to 
the Getty in beautiful Mediterranean style building! Kitchen 
w/granite countertops, oak cabinets, new fridge. Open 
plan dining room w/step down LR with granite fireplace, 
soaring ceilings & private balcony. Master bedroom w/private 
balc, walk-in closet, plantation shutters.2nd bedroom w/full 
upgraded bathroom. Large loft set up as bedroom/office w/
closet and large sundeck. SxS washer & dryer. 2 parking 
spaces. Bldg has EQ insurance.

1133ninth304.com

Open NEW11-2

LOCATION! LOCATION! NORTH OF 
WILSHIRE TOWNHOME!

COLDWELL BANKER WSA
Andrew Thurm 310-345-2661

2+2.5
916 15TH ST, UNIT 8

$1,249,000 CONTEMPORARY

2 bed + 2.5 bath townhome with traditional floorplan & high 
ceilings. Features include hardwood floors, fireplace, and 
large patio.. The large eat-in kitchen has granite countertops 
and tons of cabinet space. Master suite features a large 
walk-in closet and pitched ceilings. Second bedroom has 
in-suite private bathroom. Central A/C and heat. Low HOA 
dues include EQ insurance. Direct access two-car private 
garage and laundry inside. All of this just steps away from 
Montana Ave shopping & dining!

Fridge,Dishwasher,GarbageDisposal,Etc

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-106816

BEAUTIFUL SUNNY TOWNHOME - 
COME FOR LUNCH!!

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

3+3
837 18TH ST #3

$1,595,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Beautiful 3BR, 3BA sunny townhome built in 2005 in Franklin 
School District. Close to Montana, shops & restaurants. 
Home entails hw/flrs. throughout, high ceilings, skylight on 
main living flr & many upgrades.  Fireplace in LR & DR, patio 
for barbecue + gourmet kitchen with Wolf range & Subzero 
refrigerator.  Large loft off main living space which could be 
an office/den &  leads to roof patio w/views of the city! 3BR’s 
down w/two designer baths. Bonus room for laundry, 2 car 
private garage.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Lunch rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#16-108936

FOR LEASE - RARE OPPORTUNITY!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 310-899-3514

3+3
701 OCEAN AVE

$20,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Front facing,double unit,largest floor plan 3 BR 3 BA 
in approx.3,408 sf.Dramatic marble entry w/ocean vws 
also from dng & lvg rooms all w/access to balc. Gourmet 
kitchen w/granite counters & sep. laundry rm. Bar adj. to 
the dng area & lvg rm. Master suite w/ocean vws,frpl, all w/
access to balc, sep. his/her walk-in closets & marble bath.2 
add’l bdrms&2baths.Four pkg spaces.Amenity rich bldg. 
Rooftopw/ocean views,pool/spa,bbq,fitness rm.Two flrs of 
subterranean pkg w/guest pkg.Concierge 24/7.

Washer/Dryer,Range/Oven,Dshwshr,Alarm

Refresh. NEW11-2 671C1

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

BEAUTIFUL NEWLY CONSTRUCTED 
TRADITIONAL IN THE PALISADES

THE AGENCY
Santiago Arana 424-231-2400

6+8
701 CHAPALA DR

$8,495,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Newly constructed 3 story Traditional in the Huntington 
Palisades, just a short distance from the Village.This Crestron 
smart home filled with natural light features formal living and 
family rooms with fireplaces,luxurious master retreat with 
fireplace and sitting room, large secondary bedroom suites, 
home theater, game room with bar, wine cellar, office and 
gym.Gourmet kitchen with top-of-the-line appliances,large 
center island and dining area. Enjoy the grassy backyard with 
pool, spa and BBQ.

Open NEW11-2
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EXTENSIVE REMODEL COMPLETED IN 
2015

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Drew & Susan Gitlin 310-486-1979

5+5
349 N LAS CASAS AVE

$3,250,000 TRADITIONAL

Close enough to walk to the center of town, this meticulously 
tailored home with 5 generous sized bedrooms and 5 
redone baths has a gourmet kitchen boasting top of the line 
appliances, custom cabinetry and granite counter tops. It's 
located in the renowned "Loop" portion of the Palisades 
"Bluffs" and is positioned only a few doors down from 
the exclusive view-site with captivating sunset views of 
the Pacific Ocean. Great location...Exceptionally redone...
Re-imagined with all the special touches!

www.349lascasas.com

Open NEW11-2

CASTELLAMMARE, AMAZING 
OCEAN&MOUNTAIN VIEWS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Adrian Grant 3109627142

4+3
204 TRANQUILLO RD

$2,995,000 1sty-RANCH

Romantic Castellammare by the Sea.Overlooking Panoramic 
ocean & mountain view.Updated California Ranch,one story 
gated home.Large deck to enjoy ocean breeze with fire 
pit front and back Barbecue& gas line.Salt water pool.
Living room with sliding glass doors open to deck ocean 
view,fireplace hardwood floors.Gourmet kitchen,Carrera 
marble counters,stainless appliances,wine refrigerator.4 
bedroom including maids.Non permitted pool house.Security 
cameras,2 zones AC,Tesla charger.Miele washer/dryer

builtins,refrig,washer/dryer,cameras

Lunch NEW11-2

SINGLE LEVEL 1950'S FAMILY HOME ON 
EL MEDIO BLUFFS!

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Frank Langen 310-963-3891

4+2
16033 NORTHFIELD ST

$2,395,000 MID-CENTURY

Charming, well-maintained, one level, mid-century gem. 4 
BDRM family home includes 2BA, plus a cozy wood-paneled 
den w/access to the secluded backyard patio and expanse 
of green lawn. The unusually large eat-in kitchen is intuitively 
connected to a spacious living room and formal dining area 
that transports you back to 50’s era craftsmanship, with high 
wood-beamed ceilings, a handsome fireplace and coved 
lighting. Hardwood floors, lovely wooden cabinets and built-
ins throughout.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-980731

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION 
CALIFORNIA CONTEMPORARY

THE AGENCY
Arana / Grauman 424-231-2400

5+6
646 LAS LOMAS AVE

$4,499,000 MODERN

BranNew construction California Contemporary nestled in 
the heart of the Palisades. As you step into the entry you 
are greeted with vast walls of glass that flood the home with 
light. Downstairs offers a living room, dining room, open 
kitchen & family room, guest quarters & home office. Great 
indoor/ outdoor living with plenty of room for entertaining. 
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
city. Sexy master bedroom with high ceilings, huge walk-in 
fitted closet with large terrace. In addition to the Master, 
there are 3 en-suite bedrooms upstairs plus a rooftop deck. 
Wired for security, sound and smart-home technology. Close 
to museums, The Grove, and other LA landmarks.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

UPDATED CONTEMPORARY SPANISH 
IN WINDSOR SQUARE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

3+4
135 N BEACHWOOD DR

$2,195,000 SPANISH

Updated contemporary Spanish home on the best street 
in Windsor Square. Close to Larchmont shopping/dining. 
With 10 ft ceilings, this stunningly designed home is bathed 
in light thanks to skylights and lots of windows. Gourmet 
kitchen has center island and Viking appliances. Large 
master suite opens to the backyard oasis, with pool, spa 
and detached garage currently used as a gym/studio. Two 
additional bedrooms are surprisingly grand, both en-suite. 
Hardwood floors throughout.

www.135nbeachwooddrive.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

AN ENTERTAINER'S PARADISE

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Loveland Carr Properties 323-460-7606

4+2.5
590 N CAHUENGA BLV

$2,075,000 2sty-SPANISH

Elegant Spanish with 4 bedrooms and 2.5 baths nestled on 
a tree lined street. Light and bright two-story living room 
boasts large arched windows and vaulted ceilings. Unique 
floor plan with grotto like backyard offers a great sense 
of privacy. An entertainer's paradise in close proximity to 
Larchmont Village, the Los Angeles Tennis Club & Wilshire 
Country Club. 3rd Street Elementary.

590Cahuenga.com

Lunch NEW11-2

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED 1920’S 
SYCAMORE SQUARE GEM! !

KELLER WILLIAMS LOS
Steven Senigram 323-828-3800

3+2
835 S ORANGE DR

$999,000 1sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

Storybook home on picture perfect tree-lined street. Just 
blocks from Wilshire-LaBrea Metro. Generously scaled 
rooms. L/R w/Batchelder-style frpl., Formal D/R. Beautiful 
kitchen w/custom cabinetry & woodwork incl. eat-in/work-in 
area, Ann Sacks tile, Viking range, separate laundry. Central 
HVAC. Professionally landscaped super private rear yard. 
Mature ficus hedging. Decomposed granite, gravel, lawn, 
classic plantings. 2 car detached garage massive storage. 
Move-in ready now, with room to grow!

D/W,Range,Fridge,Central HVAC,

Open NEW633/D3

MLS#16-105130

A 1920'S AMERICAN COLONIAL GEM!

COLDWELL BANKER HPS
June Ahn (323) 855-5558

3+3
416 S VAN NESS AVE

$1,850,000

Renovated to 21st Century luxuries and amenities. In the 
prestigious 3rd Street Elementary School District. This 
spacious 3,467 sq.ft. (permitted) elegant 2-story has a 
wide-open floor plan for its 3BR/3BA, with lush new drought-
tolerant gardens front and back with many fruit trees. H.W. 
FL thru-out. Many upgrades are: New electrical system, new 
roof, new HVAC, new recessed lighting, new kit & cabinets, 
huge Mstr BR walk-in closet. Studio in the back yard.

Open Saturday & Sunday 2-5

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Income

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED DUPLEX IN 
WINDSOR SQUARE

KW - LARCHMONT
Kwag / Buonocore 213-446-5685

Duplex    
335 S NORTON AVE

$1,595,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautifully maintained duplex. Property in the highly 
ranked 3rd St Elementary School. Owner occupied lower 
unit extensively remodeled w/ formal entry foyer, LR w/ 
decorative fpl & French doors opening to deck, remodeled 
kit w/ dining area, powder rm, 2 en suite bdrms w/ French 
doors opening to tranquil gardens & fruit trees. Upstairs 
tenant occupied unit has formal LR  w/ decorative fpl, fdr, 
remodeled kit w/ brkfst nook opens to deck overlooking 
private yard, 2 bdrms & 2 remodeled bathrms.

www.COREGROUPLA.COM

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

AUTHENTIC AND BEAUTIFULLY 
REMODELED SPANISH HOME

COLDWELL BANKER
N. Hartman/L. Brenner 323-860-4259

3+3
147 S FULLER AVE

$1,875,000 1sty-SPANISH

Full of original charm and character! It features a lofty living 
room with fireplace, light filled dining room, luxurious chef’s 
kitchen with top of the line appliances, center island and 
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
NORTH OF 3RD ST. 3BED, 2 BATHS, FORMAL LIVING 
& DINING ROOM, & LARGE BREAKFAST ROOMS. 
BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURAL DETAILS THROUGHOUT. 
THERE IS A NEWER 4-CAR GARAGE W/ ADDITIONAL 
OFF STREET PARKING BEHIND GATES. THIS GROVE & 
BEVERLY CENTER LOCATION IS IN CLOSE PROXIMITY TO 
SOME OF THE BEST RESTAURANTS, CAFES, SHOPPING, 
ENTERTAINMENT. BUILDING CAN BE DELIVERED VACANT.

www.brettlawyer.com

Open NEW12-2

MLS#16-108384

STUNNING AND ULTRA-SPACIOUS 
SPANISH DUPLEX

COMPASS
Allison Schwarz 310-433-0056

Duplex    
6601 W 6TH ST

$1,895,000 SPANISH

This impressive and beautifully maintained Spanish duplex 
offers one 3BED/2BATH unit and one 3BED/3BATH unit. Both 
units feature grand living rooms with fireplaces, hardwood 
floors, formal dining rooms, beautiful period details such 
as high ceilings, dramatic staircases, archways and French 
windows. The larger unit boasts a private rear deck and two 
en suite bedrooms on the second level. Additional features: 
central AC, generous balconies, automatic double garages, 
and a private shared yard.

www.6thStreetDuplex.com

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Lease

MLS#16-108548

EXQUISITELY FURNISHED SPANISH 
COLONIAL REVIVAL W/GUEST HOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Paul Kellogg 310-729-1371

4+3.5
121 S MARTEL AVE

$9,500 1sty-SPANISH

For Lease. Stunning hidden courtyard entry. 3 BR + 2.5 BA 
main house plus 4th BR and BA in GH.  Recently updated 
gourmet Kitchen with Thermador appliances. Master has 
superior spa bath with dual shower heads, soaking tub and 
extraordinary fixtures. Hardwood floors with modernistic 
touches of cement throughout the living areas.Guest House 
is separate from the house. Avail for lease effective June 
15, 2016. One year lease desired. Pets considered with an 
interview and additional pet deposit.

www.121SMartel.com

Open NEW11-2

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Income

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

ECHO PARK DUPLEX

COLDWELL BANKER LF
Claudia J. Hipolito 323-697-2360

Duplex    
1615 N ALVARADO ST

$599,000 2sty-SPANISH

This darling Echo Park duplex was completely remodeled 
and now has the modern conveniences every buyer seeks.  
Both units have newer kitchens and bathrms, and newer 
flooring. The upstairs space is a single level, one bedroom, 
one bathroom unit.  The living rm and dining rm are spacious 
and there is a separate office area with built-ins - it's an ideal 
work/live setting.  The downstairs is also a one bedrm, one 
bathrm unit and has functional spaces for an office, storage 
or entertainment area.

Refrigerator, Stove, Range/Oven

Refresh. NEW11-2 594E6

MLS#16-108242

MODERN IN PRIME SILVER LAKE

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Robert Kallick 323-775-6305

4+4
1851 WEBSTER AVE

$1,575,000 3sty-MODERN

High up in the hills with jaw dropping views of Silver Lake, 
downtown, and the mountains beyond sits this spectacular 
new modern home. Everything you have been looking for is 
right here: over 2400sf of space, privacy, pool, & a separate 
lower level perfect for a home office, studio or guest space. 
Located on a great quiet street close amazing restaurants, 
the reservoir, Sunset Junction, and all the best of Silver Lake 
has to offer. A true one-of-a-kid opportunity!

BBQ,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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22 Los Feliz Single Family

FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET IN OVER 
50 YEARS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858

4+3
2475 GLENDOWER PL

$2,750,000 SPANISH

Perched on a hill up a long driveway w/sweeping views sits 
this 4+3 Spanish Revival home on a lrg lot. Features incl: 
grand entrance w/step down lvg rm w/serene views, library/
study & a ballroom w/bar on 3rd floor. 3 Car gar at street level 
& 2 car gar at the end of driveway. Waiting for that special 
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
tub.  The inviting large deck with multiple access points is 
perfect for entertaining.  Public spaces include large living 
room, open concept cook's...

3457primera.com

Open NEW11-2

CALIFORNIA CAPE COD

BHHS-BH
Terry Canfield Schmidt 323-854-4607

3+3
2916 N BEACHWOOD DR

$1,495,000 1sty-CAPE COD

Remodeled & Gorgeous Charmer in trendy Beachwood 
Canyon w/terraced yard, gardens, brick patio & fragrant 
citrus. A Redefined floor plan creates a seamless flow 
between the Light-filled step-down living room w/fireplace, 
open dining area & Designer kitchen. Two master suites 
feature a 2nd fireplace & Bay window. Stylish finishes 
include: Wide plank white wooden floors, Custom cabinetry, 
Carrara marble counters, tile & flooring, & Chrome fixtures. 
Large storage room/wine cellar & sep studio.

Dshwsh,Grb Dsp,Hood Fn,Ov/Rng

Open NEW11-2

HOLLYWOOD HILLS CANYON VIEWS

TELES PROPERTIES
Mike Syre 310.770.1465

3+3
2636 BRONHOLLY DR

$999,000

Peaceful and cool canyon View home above Franklin Village.

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING HILLSIDE RESIDENCE

COLDWELL BANKER LF
Claudia J. Hipolito 323-697-2360

0+0
3471 OAK GLEN DR

$979,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Wonderful opportunity in the Hollywood Hills. This beautifully 
updated three bedrm, two bathrm celebrity designed home 
is picture perfect. Perched above street level, this private 
residence has been freshly painted, with a new kitchen, new 
hardwood floors, and updated bathrms. The home boasts a 
spacious living rm with a brick fireplace and an expansive 
dining rm/family rm w/high pitched ceilings and sliding glass 
doors that open to the deck. Lounge on the deck and enjoy 
treetop and canyon views.

Refrigerator, Stove, Range/Oven

Lunch NEW11-2 563 C7

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

MLS#16-108562

REMODELED AND PRISTINE - JOIN US 
FOR LUNCH

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Steve Miller 3109636365

4+2.5
7509 W 83RD ST

$1,299,000 2sty-MODERN

OPEN FLOOR PLAN * GORGEOUS EAT-IN REMODELED 
KITCHEN * LIVING RM and MASTER W/CATHEDRAL 
CEILINGS * NEARLY 2,500 SF * FORMAL DINING OPENS 
TO YARD * 3-CAR ATTACHED GARAGE * FAMILY RM W/
FP.  WOW... Bright and Beautiful throughout, this modern 
home has it all.  Features formal entry, gorgeous hdwd flrs, 
granite counters and Viking stove. Upstairs sitting area, A/C, 
master bath w/spa tub, sep. shower and skylight.  Great 
curb appeal, picture perfect park-like backyard makes for 
a perfect Home!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr, Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2 702D2
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31 Playa Del Rey Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-108736

BRIGHT CONDO IN SILICON BEACH!

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 310-463-1599

1+1
8740 TUSCANY AVE #110

$389,000 TRADITIONAL

A very attractive large one bd + one ba condo located in 
desirable Silicon Beach! This stunning bright unit has an 
open floorplan, din area, gas fireplace, and ample closet 
space. A white, open kitchen & inviting living room opens to 
a large private patio w/ courtyard views perfect for BBQs and 
entertaining. This well-maintained building features a pool, 
secured entrance, subterranean parking & laundry on each 
floor. Close to the beach, LMU, Google, Snapchat, and great 
shopping and restaurants.

www.8740tuscany110.com

Open NEW11-2 702B3

42 Downtown L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-105278

1926 FORMER VAUDEVILLE HOUSE 
COMPLETELY RE-IMAGINE BY OWNER.

TELES PROPERTIES
David Kean 213-422-4516

3+7
718 N FIGUEROA ST

$3,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The Kim Sing Theatre is a dynamic private residence, event 
space, and retail showroom, in the burgeoning Chinatown 
section Downtown Los Angeles.  The former vaudeville 
house and movie theater was built in 1926 and completely 
re-imagined by its owner and XTen Architects.  Today, in 
addition to a serving as a private home it hosts exhibitions, 
special events, private functions such as weddings, film 
screenings, and corporate events. www.718NFigueroa.com

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,

Open NEW11-2

60 Tarzana Single Family

MLS#16-108610

ENTERTAINER'S DREAM HOME WITH 
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
permits) by engineer who designed the famous Larrabee 
Studios. Floated floors,wired w/ switch craft, underground 
troughs,bass traps,amp closets,drum room w/ vaulted 
ceiling,bass room,console room,oak floors,isolated vocal 
rooms & isolated electrical, heat & air pump w/½ ba.

Sound Proof Recording Studio

Open NEW12-3

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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1073 Boyle Heights Single Family

MLS#16-108604

REMODELED BOYLE HEIGHTS BEAUTY!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally F. Jones/J. Smith 3106917888

2+1
1251 STONE ST

$395,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Perched high above the city in historic Boyle Heights, this 
remodeled City Terrace beauty has sweeping westward 
views. Meticulously cared for, this 2 bd 1 ba home has an 
additional bonus space on an 8,000 sqft lot & a massive 
patio. Oak floors throughout, Milgard windows, & a custom 
kitchen w/ Quartz counters & Limestone floors. A new roof 
& tankless water heater highlight just a few of the system 
upgrades. You'll be hard pressed to find a home this 
beautiful & w/ such luxurious quality.

www.1251stone.com

Open NEW11-2

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

80 Burbank Single Family

JUST LISTED! OPEN THURS 3/31 9:30-
12:00, SAT & SUN 2-5

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Shrager 818-606-7862

3+2
741 N CALIFORNIA ST

$749,000 1sty-COTTAGE

This beautifully updated 3+2 home is located in one of 
Burbank's most desirable areas, across from Verdugo Park 
& close to top schools. The home is over 1,500 ft on a large 
lot with a family room,  mostly wood floors, crown & base 
molding, living room with fireplace, central HVAC, mostly 
newer windows, updated kitchen with granite counters as 
well as updated bathrooms and a large backyard with a 
wisteria covered gazebo, fruit trees and a newer heated pool 
with a spa. This house will not last!

central A/C, stove, refrigerator & Pool

Open NEW9:30-12 563 D 2

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#16-108048

RETREAT IN THE HILLS......

SOTHEBY'S INT.REALTY
Sharona Alperin 310-888-3708

6+4
3329 COY DR

$2,349,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Architectural view home with 3,013± sq. ft. on a 10,550± 
sq. ft. lot. Dramatic entry with inviting skylight and slate 
floors throughout. Light and bright 6 bedroom 4 bath home 
with separate public rooms. Kitchen has high end updated 
appliances, Thermador range and Subzero refrigerator. Large 
master suite, which opens out to the pool, spa and patio with 
views. Master bath has dual sinks and step down shower 
with garden and city views. Great curb appeal.

www.MySharona.com

Open NEW11-2

BY APPOINTMENT

30 Hollywood Hills East Income

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-104756

DRIVE BY ONLY. ELEGANT,1920'S 
DUPLEX IN  WHITLEY HEIGHTS.

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Denise Katz 310-500-9724

Duplex    
2135 WHITLEY AVE

$1,290,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Stunning Mediterranean style Duplex in historic 
Whitley Heights. Spacious apartments include l' room, 
kitchen,laundry, d'room, balconies, private patio.1 single 
level and 1  two story T'house. 2 garages.Great canyon and 
city  views. Property is within close proximity to  H'wood 
Bowl, Kodak Theater,shopping, restaurants. Easy access 
to 101 freeway . Both units are tenant occupied . Please 
do not walk on the property. Call listing agent for showing 
instructions. Trust property - sold AS IS.

www2135whitleyavenue.com

rev593E3

MLS#16-973185

SOPHISTICATED CONTEMPORARY IN 
PASEO MIRAMAR

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310-573-4245

3+3
600 PASEO MIRAMAR

$11,400 CONTEMPORARY

This contemporary home is erched at the end of a gated 
drive, has 3 bds, 3 bths, 2,437 sq ft & ocean & mountain 
views. Glass doors open to 1,180 sq ft deck+705 sq ft patio. 
The kitchen has Thermador appliances, warming drawer, 
granite counters & leads to family, dining & living rooms. Two 
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